
 

                                                                                                                
 

Date: 22/08/2019 

Feedback report UG 2018-19 

Feedback analysis and action taken report  

1. Feedback is taken from 750 students. 

2. Basic learning resources, Clinical learning facilities are appreciated. 

3. Hostel facilities are considered good by students. 

4. Teaching in institute is appreciated by students. 

5. Students are happy about the methodologies used for teaching, but 

demanded more number of visits which is discussed with concerned 

department. 

6. Canteen, sports complex, bank, ATMs etc are useful for students. 

7. Co-curricular activities help students in improving knowledge. 

8. Students are satisfied with teacher’s competency, knowledge, 

mentoring and guidance provided to them. 

 

Dr. Sunil Mhaske, 

Dean, 

DVVPF’ Medical College & Hospital, 

Ahmednagar. 
 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Opp. Govt. Milk Dairy, Vadgaon Gupta, M.I.D.C., 

Ahmednagar - 414 111 
Tel: (0241) 2778042, 2777059, 2779757, Fax: 

2779782 



Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

1 7 11 436 272 24 750

2 10 7 442 281 10 750

3 7 8 424 290 21 750

4 7 9 331 365 38 750

5 7 7 336 263 137 750

6 6 6 446 225 67 750

7 7 9 497 201 36 750

8 8 8 398 292 44 750

9 7 8 458 231 46 750

10 7 7 582 115 39 750
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Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

1 7 11 436 272 24 750

Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

2 7 11 436 272 24 750
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Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

3 7 8 424 290 21 750

Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

4 7 9 331 365 38 750
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Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

5 7 7 336 263 137 750

Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

6 6 6 446 225 67 750
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Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

7 7 9 497 201 36 750

Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

8 8 8 398 292 44 750
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Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

9 7 8 458 231 46 750

Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent Total 

10 7 7 582 115 39 750
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          Date: 22/08/2019 

 

Feedback report PG 2018-19 

          Feedback analysis and action taken report 

A) Feedback is taken from 87 students. 

B) Students are happy and responded positively for the available Basic 

Learning Resources. 

C) Large number of students are satisfied with the available clinical 

learning material. 

D) Majority of students are happy with provided hostel facilities/ campus 

amenities. 

E) Teaching learning methodologies are appreciated by the students. 

F) Students are satisfied with the co-curricular activities such as guest 

lecture/ seminar/ internship/ community posting etc. 

G) Students are comfortable with the ICT facilities used by the teacher. 

H) Guidance for overall development of student and the way grievances 

addressed by the institute are appreciated by the students. 

 

 

 

Dr. Sunil Mhaske, 

Dean, 

DVVPF’ Medical College & Hospital, 

Ahmednagar.       

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Opp. Govt. Milk Dairy, Vadgaon Gupta, M.I.D.C., 

Ahmednagar - 414 111 
Tel: (0241) 2778042, 2777059, 2779757, Fax: 

2779782 



PG Student Feedback 2018 - 2019 

       Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

1 0 0 61 24 2 87 

2 0 0 61 25 1 87 

3 0 3 46 37 1 87 

4 1 1 28 57 0 87 

5 1 1 34 40 11 87 

6 0 3 51 30 3 87 

7 3 0 61 20 3 87 

8 1 1 57 27 1 87 

9 1 0 67 17 2 87 

10 0 0 76 10 1 87 
 



 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

1 0 0 61 24 2 87 



 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

2 0 0 61 25 1 87 

 

 

 



Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

3 0 3 46 37 1 87 

 

 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

4 1 1 28 57 0 87 

 



 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

5 1 1 34 40 11 87 

 

 

 



Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

6 0 3 51 30 3 87 

 

 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

7 3 0 61 20 3 87 

 



 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

8 1 1 57 27 1 87 

 

 



Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

9 1 0 67 17 2 87 

 

 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

10 0 0 76 10 1 87 

 



 

 

 

 



 

                                                                                                                

 
 Date: 22/08/2019       

 

Feedback report 2018-19 
 

              Feedback analysis and action taken report 

1.  Feedback is collected from 1100 alumni. 

2. Good number of alumni responded well for learning in this 

institute. 

3. Alumni association helped them to stay connected with each 

other and also with institute. 

4. As a student and person they all developed well by being a part 

of this institute. 

 

 

Dean, 
Dr. Sunil Mhaske, 

DVVPF’s Medical College & Hospital, 
Ahmednagar. 

 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Opp. Govt. Milk Dairy, Vadgaon Gupta, M.I.D.C., 

Ahmednagar - 414 111 
Tel: (0241) 2778042, 2777059, 2779757, Fax: 

2779782 



                 Alumni  Feedback 2018-19 
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Alumni Feedback 2018-19 
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Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

1 22 157 540 248 133 1100 

2 15 185 510 265 125 1100 

3 25 158 490 275 152 1100 

4 18 159 525 260 138 1100 

5 28 142 565 243 122 1100 



 Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good  Excellent  Total 

Q.1 22 157 540 248 133 1100 
 

 

                          

 

 Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good  Excellent  Total 

Q.2 15 185 510 265 125 1100 
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 Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good  Excellent  Total 

Q.3 25 158 490 275 152 1100 
 

                                 

 

 Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good  Excellent  Total 

Q.4 18 159 525 260 138 1100 
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 Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good  Excellent  Total 

Q.5 28 142 565 243 122 1100 
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Date: 22/08/2019 
 

Feedback report 2018-19 

Feedback analysis and action taken report 

1. Feedback is collected from 140 teachers.  

2. Campus amenities and college facilities are very useful. 

3. Curriculum is well planned and timely executed and there is lot of focus 

on student growth. 

4. Students of institute and staff of hospitals are well mannered. 

5. Extra-curricular programmes are well planned and executed. 

6. Management helps in various issues timely. 

 

 

 

Dr. Sunil Mhaske, 

Dean, 
DVVPF’s Medical College & Hospital, 

Ahmednagar. 
 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Opp. Govt. Milk Dairy, Vadgaon Gupta, M.I.D.C., 

Ahmednagar - 414 111 
Tel: (0241) 2778042, 2777059, 2779757, Fax: 

2779782 



Teacher Feedback 2018 - 2019 

       Q.N. Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

1 0 2 114 22 2 140 

2 3 25 84 28 0 140 

3 5 10 90 35 0 140 

4 2 13 63 56 6 140 

5 5 44 81 5 5 140 

6 1 5 91 35 8 140 

7 0 2 111 24 3 140 

8 0 0 107 33 0 140 
 



 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

1 0 2 114 22 2 140 

 



 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

2 3 25 84 28 0 140 

 

 

 



Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

3 5 10 90 35 0 140 

 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

4 2 13 63 56 6 140 

 

 



Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

5 5 44 81 5 5 140 

 

 

 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

6 1 5 91 35 8 140 

 



 

Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

7 0 2 111 24 3 140 

 

 

 



Q.N. Poor  Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent  Total  

8 0 0 107 33 0 140 

 

 



                                                                                                                
 

Date: 22/08/2019 
 

Feedback report 2018-19 

Feedback analysis and action taken report 
 

1. Feedback is collected from 13 employers. 

2. All staff members are actively working and punctual in their 

work. 

3. All employers well appreciated academic skills of faculties. 

4. Institute is benefited by efficient staff. 

 

 

Dean,  
Dr. Sunil Mhaske, 

DVVPF’s Medical College & Hospital, 
Ahmednagar. 

 

 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Opp. Govt. Milk Dairy, Vadgaon Gupta, M.I.D.C., 

Ahmednagar - 414 111 
Tel: (0241) 2778042, 2777059, 2779757, Fax: 

2779782 



 
 

Employer Feedback 2018-2019 

Question 

number 

Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.1 1 0 5 6 1 13 

Q.2 0 1 8 4 0 13 

Q.3 0 2 8 3 0 13 

Q.4 0 0 6 7 0 13 

Q.5 0 2 6 5 0 13 

Q.6 0 2 7 4 0 13 

Q.7 0 1 6 6 0 13 
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Employer Feedback 2018-19 

poor satisfactory good very good excellent
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Date: 22/08/2019 
 

Feedback report 2018-19 
 

Feedback analysis and action taken report 

1. Feedback obtained from 148 professionals who includes 

examiners/ guests & professional of other colleges. 

2. Professionals appreciated the infrastructure of the institute.  

3. Professionals are satisfied with accommodation, food quality and 

transport during their stay in campus. 

4. Examiners are satisfied with the fairness of examinations, clinical 

material and quality and behavior of the students. 

5. Overall perception about the institute is reported well by the 

professionals. 

6. Minor suggestions given by the professionals are taken and 

discussed with concerned authority. 

 

Dr. Sunil Mhaske, 

Dean, 
DVVPF’s Medical College Hospital, 

Ahmednagar. 
 

Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
Opp. Govt. Milk Dairy, Vadgaon Gupta, M.I.D.C., 

Ahmednagar - 414 111 
Tel: (0241) 2778042, 2777059, 2779757, Fax: 

2779782 



         Professional feedback 2018-19  Examiner 

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good  Excellent  Total  

Q.1 1 3 3 11 2 20 

Q.2 3 6 6 4 1 20 

Q.3 1 4 5 10 0 20 

Q.4 0 5 8 5 2 20 

Q.5 1 1 9 6 3 20 

Q.7 0 2 6 9 3 20 
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Professional Feedback 2018-19 Examiner 

Poor Satisafctory Good Very good Excellent



 Poor  Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.1 1 3 3 11 2 20 
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Q.2 3 6 6 4 1 20 
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 Poor  Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.3 1 4 5 10 0 20 
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 Poor  Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.5 1 1 9 6 3 20 
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                      Professional Feedback 2018-19 Guests 

 Poor  Satisfactory Good Very good Excellent  Total 

Q.1 0 1 2 4 1 8 

Q.2 0 2 4 1 1 8 

Q.4 0 0 4 4 0 8 

Q.6 0 1 2 4 1 8 

Q.7 0 1 6 0 1 8 

Q.8 0 0 1 4 3 8 
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Professional Feedback 2018-19 Guest 
Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent



 

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.1 0 1 2 4 1 8 

 

          

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.2 0 2 4 1 1 8 

 

                

0% 

12% 

25% 

50% 

13% 

Q.1 

Poor Satisfactory Good Very good Excellent

0% 

25% 

50% 

12% 

13% 

Q.2 

Poor Satisfactory Good Very good Excellent



 

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.4 0 0 4 4 0 8 

 

         

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.6 0 1 2 4 1 8 

 

                 

0% 0% 

50% 50% 

0% 

Q.4 

Poor Satisfactory Good Very good Excellent

0% 

12% 

25% 

50% 

13% 

Q.6 

Poor Satisfactory Good Very good Excellent



 

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  
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                  Professional Feedback 2018-19 

 Poor Satisfactory  Good  Very 

good 

Excellent  Total  

Q.1 3 9 15 45 48 120 

Q.2 8 18 58 30 6 120 

Q.4 4 27 34 40 15 120 

Q.7 6 23 37 30 24 120 

Q.8 2 12 29 36 41 120 
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Professional Feedback 2018-19 

Poor Satisfactory Good Very Good Excellent



 Poor  Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.1 3 9 15 45 48 120 
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Q.2 8 18 58 30 6 120 
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 Poor  Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  
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Q.7 6 23 37 30 24 120 
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 Poor  Satisfactory  Good  Very good Excellent  Total  

Q.8 2 12 29 36 41 120 
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